
Gampaign Finance Disclosure Statement
State of South Dakota

RECEIVED

MAY 2 0 201'r

County, municipal and school candidates file in the ofHce where you filed your nominating petiti6nS D SEC 0F STAIE

Statewide PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees file statement with the Secretary

of State's Ofiice.
Mail to Secretary of State's Office, Election Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD

57501-5070, fax to 605-773-6580 or email to kea.wame@state.sd.us Fax and cmail images must
contein the signature and the original must be filed in our oflice within onc week following the
date the faxlemail was received.

Check here ifyou are a legislative candidate filing a pre-primary or pre-general report and

received and spent less than $10,000. If so, you only need to complete page I and lines 2

and 7 ofpage 8 ofthis report.

See pages 9 & l0 ofthe Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Committee: Chris Nelson for Public Utilities Commission

Complete Street and Postal Addrcss: 2104 Flag Mountain Dr.; Pierre, SD 57501

Name of Person Meking Rcport: Anita Brehe

DeytimePhoneNumberz 605-945-3942

Emeil Address:

lfyou are a cendidate, what ollice are you seeking:

Evening Phone Number: 605-280-7 557

Public Utilities Commission{lE

If you are a bellot question committe, indicrte which mcasure(s) the committee wes involved
with during the reporting period and whether thc mcrsure wls supported or opposed.

Type of Cempaign Statement: Pre-Primarv 2014

Pre-election, ]'ear-en4 mrd--l'ear(for ballot questions onl.v), amendmeot, supplement or termination

The following verification must be completed before submitting report.

VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT

I, Anita Brehe (type name), certi$, that I have examined this report and to the best

of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I also understand that failure to timely file
any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the treasurer responsible for filing to a civil
penalty of fiftyu dollars per day for each day that the statement remains delinquent.

Date: 5/1912014

Revised June 2007



Schedule A - Direct Contributions

This schedule b used for reporling all direct contribulions. You must keep a record of all contributoF, but for lhb report
you may combine all contributions of $100 or le6s ftom indiviluals and ent€r this sum as unitemized contibulions on the
first line b€low. Any contiMion of more than $100 or aggregat€ during a calendar year from an individual and all
contributions from political parlies and PAC'S must b€ entered es a separat€ item (it€mized) gMng the amount, name,
residence address, city and state of tho contributor. Any contribution from a federal polilical commitee or political

committee organized outside thb state shall also include tie name and internet wobsits address ofthe filino ofnce where
the committee regularly files. Each type of contributor has their own seclion for itemization. This schedule may be

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals:

Itemazed Contributions from Individuals:
Name Reddence Address

$0.00

Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$500.00Total of ltemized Contributions from Indiviluals:



Schedule A - Direct Contributions (continued)

Itemized Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees (PAC'S) or South Dakota Candidate
Committees - All contributions must bo itemized.

PAC Name

Itemized Contributions from Political Parties:



Itemized Contributions from Feder.l Political Action Committees or Political Action Committees and Candidete
Committ6e3 organized outside of South Dekota. The internet website address of the filing offce where lhe committee
regulart filas their campaign fnance report muet be listed.

PAC Name lntemet Website Address Amount

Total ot All DiEGt Contributions:

Schedule B - In Kind Contributions
$500.00

Report all non-cash contribulions of goods or saMces and the estimated fair market rralue. lf the contribulion is from a
federal political committee or political commitleo organ2€d oursile thb state, lbt the name and interenl website address
of the filing office where the commifree regularly files their campaign fnance report.

of Non-Cash Contdbution Na.ne and Resilerce Address o( Narne and lntem€i Website Address Eslimated Value



Schedule C - Other Income

Use thb schedule to report any refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property or other income which is not a direct
contribution.

Source of lncome

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

.00

Schedule D - Establishing and Administration of Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical descriplion and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political committee
for establishing and administering the political commiftee or solicialion costs of the political committee.



This schedule is to repod all expcnditures relating to a canditate's campa[n. Line items have been providod tor

Schedule E - Expenditures

Contributions 1f,6de to Cendiates and Committees

Name of Candllate or Commiuee Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Erpenses

Amounl

Consulting
Postage
Priniing
Rent
Salaries
Telephone
Travel
Lrlilities
lnterest Paid

Miscellaneous
Other
Other 1

Entry to Events

0l
ol
ol
ol
ol
ol



Schedule F - Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

This schedule is to roport all of the comminee's obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the reporting
p6riod. lf a seMce has b€en contracted but not Hlled, eslimate tho amount of the obligation. You must include the
terms, interest rate and r€payment schedule of each loan and the nafure of each obligation.

Owed to - Lende/s Name NatJre of or Terms of Loan and State Amount

Schedule G - Loans Owed to Committee

This schedule is to report the amounl of each loan owed to the political committeo or political party. The amount of oach
loan made dudng the reporting p€riod and the balance of €ach loan owed to the committee at the end ofth€ reporting
period must be itemized.

of Loan
Dudng the

Period

Amount of Loan
Repaii Dudng the

Balance of Loan
at the End of tie

Name of of Loan, Street Add.ess,

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Net Loaned During Reponing Pedod: $0.00



Summary Page

Thb summary sheet will give a bdef oudine of all campaign finance act/vity during thb reporting period.

1.

2.

1

4.

5.

6.

8.

9.

10.

11.

Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning oftho reporling pedod:

Receipts

Schedule A - Dir6ct Contribulions $500.00

Schedule B - ln-Kind Gontributions $0.00

Schedule C - Other Income $0.47

Schedule D - Establishing/AdminisEalion of Commifoe $0.00

Total of all ReceiDts $500.47

Total Monetary Receipb

Candidate's Personal Contribulion to Oivn Campaign

Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committoe Dudng Reporting Period

Monotary Loans Repaid Dudn0 Reporting Period

Expenditures - Schedule E

Oebts and Obligatiotts olred by Committee - Scfiedule F $0.00

Monotary Loans Made bythe Committee During th6 Reporting Pedod - Schedule G

Monetary Loans Repaki to Commitee During the Roporting Pe]iod - Schedule G

Amount on hand at the close of this reporling peliod. '

s14.629.97

$500.,17

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$280.00

$0.00

$0.00

$14,850.44

'Note: You cannot end th€ reporting period with a negative balance.

lf you are a ballot queslion committee which received a contribulion from an organizalion, please attach to this campaQn

finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Queslion Statem€nt you received from the organization.


